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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Product Name:
Specifications & Purity:
SKU #

Parameter

Appearance(P342015)

Tinting strength

Oil absorption

Insoluble matter in H20

Water by Karl Fischer

Residues passing through(80mesh)

Specification Sheet

Pigment Yellow 13
technical grade
P342015

Limit Values
yellow powder
98-102 (%)
35-45 (%)
0-2.5 (%)
0-5 (%)

0-6 (%)
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